
TUESDAY, 7:30 PM 

 
The Prom      Tuesday September 27, 2022 

Tina: The Tina Turner Musical  Tuesday November 8, 2022 

Come From Away    Tuesday December 13, 2022 

Hadestown     Tuesday February 21, 2023 

Beetlejuice     Tuesday March 21, 2023 

Six       Tuesday April 25, 2023 

Jagged Little Pill    Tuesday June 6, 2023 

 

 
WEDNESDAY, 7:30 PM 

 
The Prom      Wednesday September 28, 2022 

Tina: The Tina Turner Musical  Wednesday November 9, 2022 

Come From Away    Wednesday December 14, 2022 

Hadestown     Wednesday February 22, 2023 

Beetlejuice     Wednesday March 22, 2023 

Six       Wednesday April 26, 2023 

Jagged Little Pill    Wednesday June 7, 2023 

 

 

THURSDAY, 7:30 PM 

 
The Prom      Thursday September 29, 2022 

Tina: The Tina Turner Musical  Thursday November 10, 2022 

Come From Away    Thursday December 15, 2022 

Hadestown     Thursday February 23, 2023 

Beetlejuice     Thursday March 23, 2023 

Six       Thursday April 27, 2023 

Jagged Little Pill    Thursday June 8, 2023 

 

 



FRIDAY, 7:30 PM 

 
The Prom      Friday September 30, 2022 

Tina: The Tina Turner Musical  Friday November 11, 2022 

Come From Away    Friday December 16, 2022 

Hadestown     Friday February 24, 2023 

Beetlejuice     Friday March 24, 2023 

Six       Friday April 28, 2023 

Jagged Little Pill    Friday June 9, 2023 

 
 

SATURDAY MATINEE, 2:00 PM 

 
The Prom      Saturday October 1, 2022 

Tina: The Tina Turner Musical  Saturday November 12, 2022 

Come From Away    Saturday December 17, 2022 

Hadestown     Saturday February 25, 2023 

Beetlejuice     Saturday March 25, 2023 

Six       Saturday April 29, 2023 

Jagged Little Pill    Saturday June 10, 2023 

 
 

SATURDAY EVENING, 8:00 PM 

 
The Prom      Saturday October 1, 2022 

Tina: The Tina Turner Musical  Saturday November 12, 2022 

Come From Away    Saturday December 17, 2022 

Hadestown     Saturday February 25, 2023 

Beetlejuice     Saturday March 25, 2023 

Six       Saturday April 29, 2023 

Jagged Little Pill    Saturday June 10, 2023 

 
 



SUNDAY MATINEE, 1:00 PM 

 
The Prom      Sunday October 2, 2022 

Tina: The Tina Turner Musical  Sunday November 13, 2022 

Come From Away    Sunday December 18, 2022 

Hadestown     Sunday February 26, 2023 

Beetlejuice     Sunday March 26, 2023 

Six       Sunday April 30, 2023 

Jagged Little Pill    Sunday June 11, 2023 

 
 

SUNDAY EVENING, 6:30 PM 

 
The Prom      Sunday October 2, 2022 

Tina: The Tina Turner Musical  Sunday November 13, 2022 

Come From Away    Sunday December 18, 2022 

Hadestown     Sunday February 26, 2023 

Beetlejuice     Sunday March 26, 2023 

Six       Sunday April 30, 2023 

Jagged Little Pill    Sunday June 11, 2023 

 
 

 

 

SPECIAL ENGAGEMENTS 
 

Disney’s Aladdin    November 22 – 27, 2022 

 

 

Dear Evan Hansen    June 20 – 25, 2023 

 
 


